Blad1

Klasse 1 : oude doffers kweek

kooi nr
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Klasse 2 : Oude duivinnen

kooi nr
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

102

naam
J Dijk

M Visser

A Hagedoorn
E Wielinga

D Ferwerda
J Dijk

M Visser

E Wielinga

H Stielstra

A Hagedoorn
N vd Veen

E Wielinga

M Jellema

naam
M Leegstra
Joh de Jong
N vd Veen

H Stielstra

A Hagedoorn
M Leegstra
Joh de Jong
M Jellema

A Hagedoorn

M Visser

woonplaats
Feanwalden
Dokkum
Damwald
Rinsumageest
Damwald
Feanwalden
Dokkum
Rinsumageest
Holwerd
Damwald
Kollum
Rinsumageest
Aldtsjerk

kweek
woonplaats
Broeksterwald
Holwerd
Kollum
Holwerd
Damwald
Broeksterwald
Holwerd
Aldtsjerk
Damwald

punten
91 Y
92 Ya
91 %
92
91 34
92 Ya
91
92
91
91 Y
91 %
91 VY
91 3

punten
91 %
91

91

91 %
90 Y2
92 Ya
91

91 %
91 %

mooiste oude kweekduif
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